
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MISSFITS	ROBOTICS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $7,531.51
2025-01-05 CHIPOTLE	ONLINE txn_MNHenGv -$203.23 $7,328.28
2025-01-05 CHIPOTLE	ONLINE txn_LgHGVOL -$12.65 $7,315.63
2025-01-06 CHIPOTLE	ONLINE txn_2zHlNby -$177.38 $7,138.25
2025-01-06 SHOP.REDUXROBOTICS.COM txn_OXHmrrA -$56.78 $7,081.47
2025-01-08 SP	THE	THRIFTY	BOT txn_4dHMdEA -$181.07 $6,900.40
2025-01-08 Amazon txn_QmHzpoq -$145.36 $6,755.04
2025-01-13 SP	THE	THRIFTY	BOT txn_mAHpVGX -$137.22 $6,617.82
2025-01-14 DD	*STREETTACO txn_OXHmOv0 -$76.25 $6,541.57
2025-01-15 MCMASTER-C txn_5wHVNJn -$145.54 $6,396.03
2025-01-15 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_66HyNn7 -$890.53 $5,505.50
2025-01-22 BT	=REVrobotics txn_R2HaR9p -$72.45 $5,433.05
2025-01-22 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_p5H6926 -$153.12 $5,279.93
2025-01-23 Amazon txn_evHJrkq -$108.60 $5,171.33
2025-01-28 DigiKey txn_brHX4n8 -$50.95 $5,120.38
2025-01-29 SHOP.REDUXROBOTICS.COM txn_oyH066r -$52.22 $5,068.16
2025-01-29 Amazon txn_R2HaRJE -$10.85 $5,057.31
2025-01-30 AndyMark txn_xQH4ZZ0 -$181.86 $4,875.45
2025-01-31 BT	=REVrobotics txn_AWHm2bE -$157.39 $4,718.06
2025-01-31 MONOPRICE,	INC. txn_d7Hr8yP -$41.07 $4,676.99
2025-01-31 Amazon txn_kWH6NYX -$178.12 $4,498.87
2025-01-31 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_ZeH8aN5 -$357.62 $4,141.25
2025-01-31 SP	V-BELT	GUYS txn_yXHBzqB -$62.82 $4,078.43

WITHDRAWN:	$3,453.08.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $4,078.43

Missfits	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Missfits	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


